
SPECSVISION-COMD

SYSTEM FEATURES
Newest version based on recent IACS

Effectiveness verified based on M67 rules

Superior accuracy verified

Most rigid construction

Instantaneous response to alarm

RS-485 / 422 to IAS

Less contaminated sensor design

Highly integrated single board design

Robust anti-vibration construction

Multi- functional remote monitoring unit

Proven test and calibration chamber

Diesel Engine Crank Case

Oil Mist Detection System

Diesel Engine Crank Case OMD System

AMS / IAS

Remote Monitoring Unit (VISION IIIR)

Junction Box (VISION IIIJC)

Crank Case OMD (VISION IIIC)

RS-485

VDC24

RS-485

24VDC
power

RS-485

Common Alarms
(Mist, System)

24VDC



TECHNICAL  SPECIFICATIONS




